North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore2W7

EL THURSDAY 1.00PM OPEN MARCH MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 137
2 117
3 139
4 105
5 110
6 101
7 126
8 115
9 152
10 146
11 140
12 151
13 136
14 127
15 111
16 104
17 150
18 134
19 149
20 148

GARRY VINER / PETER MARSHALL
BEVERLEY CALLAWAY / HELEN STEWART
BEN POON / PETER POON

ROBYN ROGERS / YU-SHIUN CHEN

NEIL WILLIAMS / LYDIA GIBBS

PETER TREBECK / DENZIL SELDON
DIANNE SIMPSON / PATRICIA SWEENEY
ANN HART / MEREDITH BREDEN
DEIRDRE JAMES / JUNE STRAW
BEVERLEY PETERS / SHIRLEY LAU

PAUL GOODWIN / TRISH GOODWIN

FIONA RUSSELL / ANNE COOPER

GAIL STRONG / DIANA NEALE

MALCOLM CLIFT / KATHY CLIFT

IVAN KERDIC / RICHARD ULRICK

PAM RANNEY / CHRIS WILLOUGHBY
PAULINA MARTIN / JILL SHERLOCK
LYNETTE BREEZE / FELICITY WOLF
CAROLYN MACLURE / ARMINE ANSOURIAN
ANNE PORTER / GISELA MEYER

Printed on 31 Mar 2025 at 4:48 PM

Cat Sess. 1

55.21
53.27
47.38
60.51
53.14
56.64
54.98
51.92

50.35
52.79

50.10
47.63
52.20
55.00

49.67

Sess. 2

66.56

61.44
56.32
49.35
50.98
57.63
46.84
62.64
54.68
46.73
48.26
49.78
49.67
45.86
39.32
49.35
50.76
53.59
56.54

Sess. 3

75.13
60.41
53.52
50.81
51.25
56.50
50.71
60.20
45.13
51.30
53.72
56.57

48.72

54.15
50.25
41.06
49.52
44.84

Sess. 4

52.25
58.89
56.33
54.05
60.26
42.52

49.98
49.67
45.95

47.20
52.14
52.96
52.26
40.96
50.37
48.81
45.44
45.61

Total

65.63
57.52
57.09
56.96
54.88
54,71
54.44
54.03
52.48
52.11
51.08
50.68
50.67
50.45
50.11
50.04
49.99
49.75
49.52
49.00

Green
Points

1.83
1.28
0.92
0.61
0.46
0.37
0.31
0.26
0.23
0.20
0.18
0.17
0.15
0.14
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North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore2W7

EL THURSDAY 1.00PM OPEN MARCH MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

116
133
102
141
113
128
138
122
119

JUDY BARDONE / SHIRLEY SOH
DAVID BURTON /BOB LYGO

JOHN WILSON / PETER JONKER
GRAHAM JAMES / CHRISTINE GRECH
PETER LANGER / SARAH SELDON
VIRGINIA COHEN / WINSTON HORNE
ANGELA MAYHEW / PETER MAYHEW
JOAN KORPORAAL / ROBERT COLES
GERRY RYMAN / BRUCE EDWARDS

Printed on 31 Mar 2025 at 4:48 PM

Cat Sess. 1

46.06
45.36
46.22
51.52
55.20
43.11
44.79
47.13
38.46

Sess. 2

48.69
48.80
47.17
43.25
46.62
47.28
38.24
45.10

Sess. 3

47.46
44.66

41.35
37.38
46.99
47.57

42.80

Sess. 4

49.19
51.16
49.01
44.93

37.72
48.62

Total

48.45
48.44
47.47
46.57
46.40
45.79
43.53
43.32
43.29

Green
Points
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